DAMDUDDA

DRINKS MENU



THE CLASSIC

MARGARITA

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE,
GOMME SYRUP

COSMOPOLITAN

CITRON VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME
JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE L

MOJITO - ~

GOLD RUM, FRESH MINT, FRESH
LIME, TOP WITH GINGER BEER

EXPESSO MARTINI

ABSOLUTE VODKA, KAHLUA AND
EXPRESSO

BRAMBLE -

C/N, COM/\//E‘SYP\/P, LEMON JUICE,
CREME DE MURE BERRIES

INTERNATIONAL

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA'

GIN, RUM, VODKA, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JU/éE,
COMME SYRUP, TOP WITH DIET COKE h

MAI TAI

WHITE RUM, DARK RUM, ORANGE CURACAO,
PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE,*
GERNADINE SYRUP, SERVE WITH FLAME .

PINA COLADA

RUM, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM,
LIME JUICE

PORNSTAR MARTINI
PA$S/ON FRUIT, ABSOLUTE VANNILIA VODKA,

ORANGE JUICE, CASTER SUGAR, SERVEWITH SHOT
PROSECCO L]

£6.25

WA

- £6.25

 £6.95




NON - ALCOHOLIC

COCKTAIL

FRUIT PUNCH

PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, LIME
JUICE, GOMME SYRUP, GRENADINE SYRUP

f4.50

THE GARDEN

FRESH MINT, LIME, GOMME SYRUP,
PASSION FRUIT, APPLE JUICE

f4.50

CHINA SUNSET

MANGO JUICE, LYCHEE JUICE,
ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE SYRUP,
TOP WITH SODA WATER

f4.50

STRAWBERRY COOLER

STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME JUICE,
LYCHEE JUICE, MANGO JUICE

f4.50




WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml

Sauvignon Blanc, Kuraka 5.40 7.40
Malborough, New Zealand

Gewurztraminer Reserva, 470 6.40
Alto Los Romeros - Chile

Pinot Grigio 4.90 6.80
Villa Sandi-Treviso, Italy

Chardonnay, Le charme, 4.40 6.10
Philippe Lebrun,
IGP Pays du Gers, France

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Rose, 4.40 6.10

Boulevard Blush, 4.70 6.40
Route 66-California, USA

Bottle

21.90

18.90

19.90

17.90

17.90

18.90



RED WINE

Crianza, Principe de Viana
Navarra, Spain

Pinot Noir, Les Argelieres,
Marilyn Lasserre Languedoc,
France

Shiraz, Le Charme, Philippe Lebrun
IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Merlot, Le Charme, Philippe Lebrun
IGP Pays d'Oc, France

Malbec, Las Pampas
Mendoza, Argentina

175ml

6.10

5.40

4.40

4.40

4.90

250ml

8.40

7.40

6.10

6.10

6.80

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Prossecco II Fresco D.O.C, Villa Sandi

Treviso, Italy

Gardet Brut Tradition NV - Champagne

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut NV

125ml

4.50

7.20

Bottle

24.90

21.90

17.90

17.90

19.90

Bottle

25.00

40.00

58.90



SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade

J20
Orange & Passion Fruit/Apple & Mango
Fruit Juice

Apple, Mango, Orange, Pineapple,
Lychee, Cranberry

Appletizer
Harrogate
Still/Sparkling 330ml
Harrogate
Still/Sparkling 750ml

Fevertree

Indian tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Light Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

.30
.30
.30
.60

NN N DN

BEER AND CIDER

1/2 Pint Asahi
Pint Asahi
Tsingtao 330ml
Tiger 330ml
Bulmers 500ml
Alcohol Free Beer

2.90
4.80
3.70
3.70
4.70
4.60
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! GIN

Gordon's

Pink Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Mason Yorkshire

" SPIRITS

- Smirnoff Vodka
~ Absolute Raspberry
- Absolute Vanilla

Bacardi Rum

.. Captain Morgan Spiced

* Havana Club 7 Year

% ; Jameson Irish Whiskey

Jack Daniels

. Glenfiddich

) .: Johnnie Walker Black Label
- Martell VS
. Remy Martin VSOP

Archers

Ameretto

Baileys
Kahlua
Malibu

Sambuca

N O O IS N
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.50
.50
.50
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.30
.50
.80
.30
.60
.80
.00
.70
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



DAMDUDDA
ORIENTAL CUISINE

23-25 Kirkgate - Ripon, HC4 1PD
Tel: 017165 2718020



